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Technical Data

URBANITE

Let your ears be loved: Sennheiser’s new
on-ear headphones URBANITE are the
new choice for great sound, deep bass,
and urban style on the move. Staying
connected is a breeze with dedicated
devices that provide in-line remotes and
integrated microphones for taking calls
and controlling the music. URBANITE's
streetwise styling comes with toughness
to match. They feature durable metal
components that can take on the pressures
of urban living. The collapsible design
makes it easy to store and bring along.

= Take your club with you — massive bass
and clear treble

= Tough companion — extra rugged for robust
urban living

= Stay connected - control your music
and calls

= Fits your life — fold them up and go

EAN No.
UPC No.
Art. No.

Black Denim Sand

4044155097955
615104262492
506450

4044155097962
615104262522
506451

4044155096033
615104259874
506086

Nation

4044155097986
615104262546
506453

Plum Black Galaxy Denim Galaxy

4044155098204
615104262867
506457

4044155098211
615104262874
506458

4044155097979
615104262539
506452

[LEEIDELES

Ear coupling
Transducer principle
Cable length
Connector plugs
Delivery includes
Warranty

Supra-aural

Dynamic, closed

1.2m

3.5 mm low profile angled plug

Headphones URBANITE, 1.2 m remote cable, soft pouch
2 years

Headphones

Frequency response
Impedance

Sound pressure level
THD

16-22,000 Hz

18 Q

118 dB @ 1 kHz & 1 Vrms
<0.5% (1 kHz, 100 dB)

Microphone

Frequency response
Pick-up pattern
Sensitivity

100-10,000 Hz
Omni-directional microphone
-44 dB V/Pa

Packaging

Dimensions product
packaging (W x H x D)
Weight of earphone
and packaging
Dimensions outer

master carton (W x H x D)
Amount of products per

outer master carton
Total weight of outer

master carton and products
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200x 230 x 82 mm
697 g

490 x 337 x 265 mm




