



URBANITE

Let your ears be loved: Sennheiser's new on-ear headphones URBANITE are the new choice for great sound, deep bass, and urban style on the move. Staying connected is a breeze with dedicated devices that provide in-line remotes and integrated microphones for taking calls and controlling the music. URBANITE's streetwise styling comes with toughness to match. They feature durable metal components that can take on the pressures of urban living. The collapsible design makes it easy to store and bring along.

- Take your club with you massive bass and clear treble
- Tough companion extra rugged for robust urban living
- Stay connected control your music and calls
- Fits your life fold them up and go

Technical Data

	Black	Denim	Sand	Nation	Plum	Black Galaxy	Denim Galaxy
EAN No.	4044155096033	4044155097955	4044155097962	4044155097986	4044155097979	4044155098204	4044155098211
UPC No.	615104259874	615104262492	615104262522	615104262546	615104262539	615104262867	615104262874
Art. No.	506086	506450	506451	506453	506452	506457	506458
General Data							
Ear coupling	Supra-aural						
Transducer principle	Dynamic, closed						
Cable length	1.2 m						
Connector plugs	3.5 mm low profile angled plug						
Delivery includes	Headphones URBANITE, 1.2 m remote cable, soft pouch						
Warranty	2 years						
Headphones							
Frequency response	16–22,000 Hz						
Impedance	18 Ω						
Sound pressure level	118 dB @ 1 kHz & 1 Vrms						
THD	< 0.5 % (1 kHz, 100 dB)						
Microphone							
Frequency response	100–10,000 Hz						
Pick-up pattern	Omni-directional microphone						
Sensitivity	-44 dB V/Pa						
Packaging							
Dimensions product packaging (W x H x D)	200 x 230 x 82 m	m					
Weight of earphone and packaging	697 g						
Dimensions outer master carton (W x H x D)	490 x 337 x 265 mm						
Amount of products per outer master carton	6						
Total weight of outer master carton and products	5,215 g						
Languages	7						